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Women / 10 / Senior C
Session: 3S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Bordas912
Capital TX

9.725 9.650 9.6509.400 38.425
7T 2T 15T 3 1T

1T

Milan Clausi938
Olympus

9.675 9.575 9.5759.600 38.425
11T 6T 3T 8T 1T

1T

Sarah Hargrove914
Cincinnati Gym

9.525 9.550 9.6009.600 38.275
26T 9T 3T 4T 3 

3 

Derrian Gobourne930
Lakewood Ranch

9.825 9.525 9.5759.300 38.225
3 11T 22T 8T 4 

4 

Haley Brechwald910
Capital Gym

9.675 9.650 9.5009.375 38.200
11T 2T 17 18T 5 

5 

Adrienne Randall948
SCEGA

9.300 9.500 9.6009.650 38.050
43 16 1 4T 6 

6 

Katie Chamberlain940
Paramount Elite

9.450 9.525 9.5759.475 38.025
31T 11T 7T 8T 7 

7 

Nya Reed911
Capital Gym

9.775 9.050 9.6759.500 38.000
5T 37T 6 2 8 

8 

Eve Micco904
AZ Sunrays

9.575 9.475 9.4759.425 37.950
22T 17T 11T 21T 9 

9 

Abby Heiskell949
Southeastern

9.850 9.600 9.5508.900 37.900
1T 4T 40T 11T 10T

10T

Kaylee Quinn936
North Stars

9.800 9.450 9.7008.950 37.900
4 19T 37T 1 10T

10T

Josie Angeny945
Prestige

9.450 9.525 9.3759.475 37.825
31T 11T 7T 34T 12 

12 

Rachel Hornung937
Northstars

9.700 9.425 9.3259.350 37.800
10 22 18* 40 13T

13T

Dominika Bonzagni954
US Gold

9.400 9.550 9.5009.350 37.800
37T 9T 18* 18T 13T

13T

Drew Aldridge906
All Olympia

9.625 9.300 9.4509.325 37.700
19T 28 21 25T 15 

15 

Abigail Johnston903
AM Twist

9.675 8.875 9.5509.575 37.675
11T 40T 5 11T 16 

16 

Ava Caravela935
North Stars

9.550 9.125 9.5509.400 37.625
24T 31T 15T 11T 17 

17 

Kaitlin Harvey920
Gold Medal

9.150 9.450 9.3759.625 37.600
51 19T 2 34T 18T

18T

Kaitlyn Higgins921
Gym Academy Rockford

9.350 9.350 9.4759.425 37.600
42 25 11T 21T 18T

18T

Ariana Castrence955
Unique

9.675 9.375 9.4259.050 37.525
11T 23T 32* 27T 20T

20T

Madison Brunette916
Emerald City

9.400 9.575 9.5009.050 37.525
37T 6T 32* 18T 20T

20T

Donna Webster913
Cascade Elite

9.675 9.450 9.5508.800 37.475
11T 19T 44T 11T 22 

22 

Michelle Sandoval918
Fuzion

9.275 9.275 9.4009.450 37.400
44 29T 9T 31T 23 

23 

Deja Chambliss947
Richmond Olympiad

9.775 9.325 9.3508.900 37.350
5T 26T 40T 39 24T

24T
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Morgan Hoang924
HGC

9.600 8.750 9.5509.450 37.350
21 46 9T 11T 24T

24T

Emery Summey926
High Point

9.550 9.525 9.4258.800 37.300
24T 11T 44T 27T 26 

26 

Halley Taylor928
LaFleur's Tampa

9.625 9.125 9.2009.275 37.225
19T 31T 24 45 27 

27 

Amara Cunningham919
Galaxy NY

9.675 9.075 9.6008.850 37.200
11T 35T 43 4T 28 

28 

Samantha Smith908
Auburn WA

9.725 9.050 9.6008.800 37.175
7T 37T 44T 4T 29 

29 

Allie Stern944
Perfect Balance

9.850 9.025 9.5508.700 37.125
1T 39 47T 11T 30T

30T

Camryn Klein915
DeVeau's

9.450 9.375 9.1259.175 37.125
31T 23T 30 48 30T

30T

Abbie Nylin953
Twin City Twisters

9.375 9.575 9.5258.575 37.050
41 6T 52 17 32 

32 

Kiera Doherty-Herwitz932
MEGA

9.200 8.850 9.4259.425 36.900
49 42T 11T 27T 33 

33 

Addie Schipper923
Gymfinity

9.475 9.075 9.3758.950 36.875
30 35T 37T 34T 34 

34 

Charity Chen952
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 9.325 9.4009.125 36.850
53 26T 31 31T 35 

35 

Taylor Gilmore958
Gymfinity

9.250 9.125 9.3759.025 36.775
45T 31T 35T 34T 36 

36 

Frances Bidwill960
Desert Devils

9.500 9.100 8.9009.250 36.750
28T 34 25 51 37 

37 

Alyssa Wiedeman943
Perfection Gym

9.575 8.525 9.3009.200 36.600
22T 50 29 41T 38 

38 

Kennedi Davis917
Fuzion

9.525 8.250 9.4759.300 36.550
26T 52 22T 21T 39 

39 

Sara Maughan907
All Stars NY

9.500 8.875 9.1508.900 36.425
28T 40T 40T 46T 40T

40T

Madelyn Langkamp929
LaFleurs

9.425 8.850 9.4508.700 36.425
34T 42T 47T 25T 40T

40T

Glory Yoakum941
Pearland Elite

9.650 9.525 8.6008.600 36.375
18 11T 51 53 42 

42 

Aleysia Kolyvanova951
Synergy Gym

9.400 9.600 7.9009.425 36.325
37T 4T 11T 57 43 

43 

Kennedy Hambrick946
Reflex

9.725 8.625 9.2508.650 36.250
7T 47 50 43T 44 

44 

Marina Livelsberger925
High Point

9.225 9.275 9.3008.400 36.200
47T 29T 55 41T 45 

45 

Colby Miller942
Perfection Gym

8.725 9.800 8.3509.225 36.100
57 1 26T 55 46 

46 

Kelsey Boychuk902
5280 Gym

9.425 8.550 9.1508.950 36.075
34T 48T 37T 46T 47 

47 

Hannah Stahlbrodt959
Gym Connection 2

9.050 8.825 9.2508.675 35.800
52 45 49 43T 48 

48 
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Annie Bailey933
Nashoba MA

8.750 8.425 9.4759.025 35.675
56 51 35T 21T 49T

49T

Sabrina Cheney939
Orlando Metro

9.175 7.900 9.3759.225 35.675
50 54 26T 34T 49T

49T

Dorothy Wernick957
WCGA (NY)

9.225 8.550 9.4008.425 35.600
47T 48T 54 31T 51 

51 

Simone Banen934
North Stars

9.400 7.225 9.4259.350 35.400
37T 56 18T 27T 52 

52 

Marissa Holmes950
Southern Illinois

8.800 9.475 8.0009.050 35.325
55 17T 32T 56 53 

53 

Haley Kondo956
WCGA (NY)

9.425 8.850 9.0007.850 35.125
34T 42T 56 49 54 

54 

Dani Shafer909
CGI

9.250 7.950 8.9508.450 34.600
45T 53 53 50 55 

55 

Britney Wolfe927
Island Tumblers

8.850 7.650 8.7259.225 34.450
54 55 26T 52 56 

56 

Alyssa Keller905
All American Flames

9.675 0.000 8.4750.000 18.150
11T 57 57 54 57 

57 
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